
 体育館開放日程表 令和６年　12月 茅ヶ崎市立小和田小学校

日 曜日 8:30 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 備　考

1 日

2 月

3 火

4 水

5 木

6 金

7 土

8 日

9 月

10 火

11 水

12 木

13 金

14 土

15 日

16 月

17 火

18 水

19 木

20 金

21 土

22 日

23 月

24 火

25 水

26 木

27 金

28 土

29 日

30 月

31 火

互心会剣道クラブ

Sunny新体操

Sunny新体操

レギナ

湘南正拳

湘南正拳

互心会剣道クラブ

ミニバス

ミニバス

ミニバス

鷲獅子

Sunny新体操

体育振興会 KBCバドミントン

交友会卓球

体育振興会 KBCバドミントン

湘南正拳

体育振興会 KBCバドミントン

交友会卓球

互心会剣道クラブ

湘南正拳

KBCバドミントン体育振興会

湘南正拳

鷲獅子 本宿バドミントン

レギナ

Sunny新体操

湘南正拳 互心会剣道クラブ

ミニバス

ミニバス

レギナ

本宿バドミントン

ミニバス レギナ

ミニバス

鷲獅子

レギナ湘南正拳

ミニバス

Sunny新体操

湘南正拳

ミニバス

レギナ

ミニバス

鷲獅子

レギナ

ミニバス 互心会剣道クラブ

本宿バドミントン

本宿バドミントン

レギナ

ミニバス

ミニバス



グランド開放日程表 令和６年　12月 茅ヶ崎市立小和田小学校

日 曜日 8:30 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 備　考

1 日

2 月

3 火

4 水 （学校承認）

5 木 （学校承認）

6 金

7 土

8 日

9 月

10 火

11 水 （学校承認）

12 木 （学校承認）

13 金

14 土

15 日

16 月

17 火

18 水 （学校承認）

19 木 （学校承認）

20 金

21 土

22 日

23 月

24 火

25 水

26 木

27 金

28 土

29 日

30 月

31 火

小和田ＦＣ

小和田ＦＣ

小和田ＦＣ

小和田ＦＣ

小和田ＦＣ

ＦＣ赤羽根ムーンスターズ

小和田ＦＣ

小和田ＦＣ

小和田ＦＣ

小和田ＦＣ

ＦＣ赤羽根

ＦＣ赤羽根

ＦＣ赤羽根

ムーンスターズ

ムーンスターズ

ムーンスターズ


